agsplp

Ne HavmeHoBaHve I'Iq)l.;Bl/leV(l: LleHa, Mwesble 882, 1
Pei! 6rro0a r P Berkv XXvipbl Ynesoab!
Aénokm
698 cBeNe 100.00 1568 0.40 0.40 9.80
Xne6
569 1 L eH/UHL I 30.00 360 228 024 1458
Kakao c
724 MONOKOM 200.00 11.86 397 342 26.08
KaLua suHesas
887 morio4Hasi ¢ 21000 19.77 746 9.95 36.61
Mac/ioMm
Bytepbpoae
733 Macriom 40.00 1563 238 849 14.66
C/WIBOHHEIM
54
Muesble a-Ba, T
Ns HanmeHoBaHve I'Iq)LE/Ier e 2
pev, 6ntoga r P Barni XXupb! YirieBoap!
Kawa
704 rpeyHeBast 230.00 1485 1341 1000 65.85
paccbinyarast
BUTOHKNA
617 pyoreHble 0 12000 5220 1384 750 1264
COycoM
Xne6
861 L/BnnHo i 4000 3.12 272 052 1828
Oyn .
726 kaprochenbHbii 250.00 13.06 878 830 21.78
C rOpoXoMm
KomroT 3
21 CBENVX SIGNOK 20000 938 018 016 27.87
Canat 3
436 MOpKOBUC : 10000 870 107 017 9.10
SA6r10kaMn
i *M

JAvpexrop: MonbiwHvkosa C.B.
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- b |

~|]Sb i

i m C-iisSji

trsx,ca

LIEHHOCTb,

LIEHHOCTb,

MeHto

b nc\,u

= O

3Hepr. ButamyHbl, Mr

BL B2 ¢ A E

MvHeparibHble B-Ba Mr

ca P Mg Fe I Se

D K
(vir) (vi) - (vir)
0.03 0.02 400 001 040 000 1000 800 200 100 278.00 200 0.30 0.00

KKa/1l.

45.00

71,40 0.03 001 0.00 000 0.03 0.00 6.00 1950 420 0.33 0.00 0.96 1.80 0.00

14300 0.04 0.16 1.30 0.02 0.01 0.05 125.12 116.20 31.00 0.98 206.36 9.00 2.00 0433

263.37 0.12 0.16 1.31 0.05 0.08 0.17 157.06 243.23 35.98 0.91 239,68 9.09 18.85 0.02

14620 0.03 0.020.00 0.04 013 0.15 840 2250 420 035 150 0.96 1.90 0.00

O6eq,
ButamyHbl, Mr

BL 2 ¢ A E

MvHeparibHble B-Ba, Mr
Ca P Mg Fe

SHepr.
Se

Koo oy ©

0
Kkasl. (MKF)

41390 0.330.18 0.00 0.03 0.95 0.12 23.08 318.06 211.88 7.11 411.99 357 6.24 0,02
13104 112001 229 0.030.33 0.02 3496 9951 17.31 012 1669 1.05 0.18 0.00
98.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 420 1896 564 047 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
17739 0.23 0.07 13.73 0.27 2.45 0.00 34.72 87.88 36.42 2.05 247.10 4.43 2.83 0.01
10896 001 001 1.60 0.00 0.16 0.00 400 320 0.80 0.40 111.20 0.80 0.12 0.00

4133 ocs 006 4.75 150 040 0.00 22.75 43.25 29.00 o r, 6950 4.25 0.15 Go4
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